COR ANNU	PROFIT PORATION JAL REPORT <b>1998</b>		Sec	PARIMENT <b>B. Mortl</b> retary of Sta OF CORPOR	h <b>am</b> Ite	Feb 11 1 Secreta		
	MENT # M COURIER SERVICI	18300 E, INC.	(7)					
N G. MICHAEL WELLS 9390 S. W. 54TH ST.			Mailing Address % G. Michael Wells 9390 S. W. 54TH ST. COOPER CITY FL 33328			DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE		
						<ol> <li>Date Incorporated or Qualified 07/22/1985</li> </ol>		
. Principal Pla	ace of Business		Mailing Address			4. FEI Number		Applied For
I Suite, Apt. # 1	#, etc.	26	LSuite, Apt. #, etc. 1	<u></u>		59-2558912 5. Certificate of Status Desired		Not Applicable 5 Additional Regulred
City & State	)	27	City & State			6. Election Campaign Financing	\$5.	00 May Be
Zip 1	Country		Ζφ 1	<u> </u>	untry	Trust Fund Contribution           8. This corporation owes or has p	aid the current yea	
l	25	[29]	starod Acont	30		Personal Property Tax due Jun 10. Name and Address of New R		<u> </u>
9390	9. Name and Addres LLS, MICHAEL G. 0 S. W. 54TH ST. DPER CITY FL 33023		Blolou Ayon		B1 Name     B2 Street Add	tress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta	ible)	
9390 COC	LLS, MICHAEL G. 0 S. W. 54TH ST. DPER CITY FL 33023	ions 607 0502 and 1	607. 1508, Florida S	vas authorize	82 Street Add 83 84 City above-named cor		FL 85	Zip Code ng its registered I as registered
939 COC 1. Pursuant to office or re agent. 1 an IGNATURE	LLS, MICHAEL G. 0 S. W. 54TH ST. DPER CITY FL 33023 of the provisions of Section of the provision of the section of the section of the provision of the section of the section of the section of the provision of the section of the section of the section of the provision of the section of the secti	ions 607 0502 and , in the State of Flor of the obligations o of reachest agest and th	607.1508, Florida S idka Such change v al, Section 607.0508	vas authorize 5, Florida Sta (NOTE Begister)	B2 Street Add     B3     B4 City     above-named cor     ad by the corpora     tutes.	fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 purpose of changing pt the appointment	ng its registered I as registered
939 COC 1. Pursuant to office or re agent. I an IGNATURE 2.	LLS, MICHAEL G. 0 S. W. 54TH ST. DPER CITY FL 33023 of the provisions of Section of the provision of the section of the section of the provision of the section of the section of the section of the provision of the section of the section of the section of the provision of the section of the secti	ions 607 0502 and , in the State of Lor opt the obligations o	607.1508, Florida S idka Such change v al, Section 607.0508	vas authorize 5, Florida Sta (NOIE Begister 13.	B2 Street Add     B3     B4 City     above-named cor     ad by the corpora     tutes.	fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 purpose of changing pt the appointment	ng its registered I as registered TORS IN 12
939 COC 1. Pursuant to office or re agent. 1 am IGNATURE 2. TLE WWE	LLS, MICHAEL G. 0 S. W. 54TH ST. DPER CITY FL 33023 o the provisions of Section ogistored agent, or both, in familiar with, and acce Signature typed or protect many OF DP WELLS, G. MICHAI	ions 607 0502 and in the State of Flor of the obligations of of reachest agent and the FICE RS AND DIRE EL	607.1508, Florida S ida Such change v al, Section 607.0508 ett agelication CTORS	vas authorize 5, Florida Sta (NOIE Begisteri 13. 1.13 1.2 M	B2 Street Add     B3     B4 City     above-named cor     d by the corpora     tutes.     ed Agent signature requ	fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 purpose of changing pot the appointmen DATE ICERS AND DIREC	ng its registered I as registered TORS IN 12
839 COC 1. Pursuant to office or re agent. I am IGNATURE 2. ILE REET ADDRESS IY-ST-2IP	LLS, MICHAEL G. 0 S. W. 54TH ST. DPER CITY FL 33023 o the provisions of Section of the provisions of Sections of Section of the provisions of Sections of the provisions of Sections of the provisions of the provisions of the provisions of the provision of the provisions of the provisions of the provis	ions 607 0502 and in the State of Flor of the obligations of of reachest agent and the FICE RS AND DIRE EL	607.1509, Florida S ida Such change v of, Section 607.0509 e if apple atta- CTORS DELETE	vas authorize 5, Florida Sta (NOIE Begister 13, 1,11 1,2 M 1,3 S 14 C	B2 Street Add     B3     B4 City     sbove-named cor     ad by the corpora     atutes.     ed Agent signature requ  IITLE     tAME     STREET ADDRESS     STTY-ST-ZIP	fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 purpose of changir pot the appointmen DATE ICERS AND DIREC Char	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 Ige Addition
839 COC 1. Pursuant to office or re agent. 1 an GNATURE 2. ILE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE	LLS, MICHAEL G. 0 S. W. 54TH ST. DPER CITY FL 33023 o the provisions of Section or both of the provisions of Section of the provisions of Sections of the provisions of the provisions of the provisions of Sections of the provisions of Sections of the provisions of the provision	ions 607 0502 and in the State of Flor of the obligations of of reachest agent and the FICE RS AND DIRE EL	607.1508, Florida S ida Such change v al, Section 607.0508 ett agelication CTORS	vas authorize 5, Florida Sta (NGIE Register 13. 1.11 12N 135 140 21T	B2 Street Add     B3     B4 City     sbove-named cor     ad by the corpora     atutes.     ed Agent signature requ  IITLE     tAME     STREET ADDRESS     STTY-ST-ZIP	fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 purpose of changing pot the appointmen DATE ICERS AND DIREC	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 Ige Addition
939 COC 1. Pursuant to office or re agent. Lan GINATURE 2. 2. 7. 1. E ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME	LLS, MICHAEL G. 0 S. W. 54TH ST. DPER CITY FL 33023 o the provisions of Section or agent, or both in familiar with, and accord Signature tyled or protecting OP WELLS, G. MICHAI 9390 S. W. 54TH S COOPER CITY FL DST MANN, LOUIS 491 IVES DAIRY RI	ions 607 0502 and on the State of For of the obligations of of real instances and the FICE RS AND DIR EL ST.	607.1509, Florida S ida Such change v of, Section 607.0509 e if apple atta- CTORS DELETE	vas authorize 5, Florida Sta (NGIE Register 13, 1,11 1,2N 1,3S 14C 2,1T 2,2N	B2 Street Add     B3     B4 City     above-named cor     above-named cor     ad by the corpora     tutes.     ded Agent signature requ     tutes.     IITLE     KAME     STRET ADDRESS     JITY-ST-ZIP     IITLE	fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 purpose of changir pot the appointmen DATE ICERS AND DIREC Char	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 Ige Addition
939 COC 1. Pursuant to office or re agent. I am IGNATURE 2. TLE IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP	LLS, MICHAEL G. 0 S. W. 54TH ST. DPER CITY FL 33023 o the provisions of Social ogistored agent, or both, in familiar with, and acco Signature tyled or protect name OF DP WELLS, G. MICHAI 9390 S. W. 54TH S COOPER CITY FL DST MANN, LOUIS	ions 607 0502 and on the State of For of the obligations of of real instances and the FICE RS AND DIR EL ST.	607. 1508, Florida S ida Such change v of, Section 607.0509 crions CTORS DELETE	vas authorize 5, Florida Sta (NGIE Register 1.11 12N 1.35 14C 21T 22N 23S 2.4	B2 Street Add     B3     B4 City     above-named cor     d by the corpora     tutes.     ed Agent signature requ     intLE     KAME     STREET ADDRESS     STIFY ST- ZIP     STREET ADDRESS     CITY-ST- ZIP	fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 purpose of changing the appointment DATE ICERS AND DIREC Char	its registered
839 COC 1. Pursuant to office or ra agent. Lan GINATURE 2. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7.	LLS, MICHAEL G. 0 S. W. 54TH ST. DPER CITY FL 33023 o the provisions of Section or agent, or both in familiar with, and accord Signature tyled or protecting OP WELLS, G. MICHAI 9390 S. W. 54TH S COOPER CITY FL DST MANN, LOUIS 491 IVES DAIRY RI	ions 607 0502 and on the State of For of the obligations of of real instances and the FICE RS AND DIR EL ST.	607.1509, Florida S ida Such change v of, Section 607.0509 e if apple atta- CTORS DELETE	vas authorize 5, Florida Sta (NGIE Register 13, 1,11 1,2N 1,3S 14,0 2,1T 2,2N 2,3S 2,4	B2 Street Add     B3     B4 City     Bove-named cor     d by the corpora     tutes.     ed Agent signature requ     intLE     KAME     STREET ADDRESS     CITY-ST-ZIP     ITLE     STREET ADDRESS     CITY-ST-ZIP     TILE	fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 purpose of changir pot the appointmen DATE ICERS AND DIREC Char	its registered
839 COC 1. Pursuant to office or re agent. 1 en IGNATURE 2. IGNATURE 3. IGNATU	LLS, MICHAEL G. 0 S. W. 54TH ST. DPER CITY FL 33023 o the provisions of Section or agent, or both in familiar with, and accord Signature tyled or protecting OP WELLS, G. MICHAI 9390 S. W. 54TH S COOPER CITY FL DST MANN, LOUIS 491 IVES DAIRY RI	ions 607 0502 and on the State of For of the obligations of of real instances and the FICE RS AND DIR EL ST.	607. 1508, Florida S ida Such change v of, Section 607.0509 crions CTORS DELETE	vas authorize 5, Florida Sta (NC)1E Begister 13 1.11 1.2M 1.3S 14C 21T 22M 23S 2.41 3.1T 32M 3.3S	82       Street Add         83       84         84       City         above-named cor       add by the corporative requires.         ed Agent signature requires.       add by the corporative requires.         intLE       interface         intE       interface         intE       interface         intE       interface         intE	fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 purpose of changing the appointment DATE ICERS AND DIREC Char	its registered
839 COC 1. Pursuant to office or re agent. Len IGNATURE 2. 7. 1. E WE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE WE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP	LLS, MICHAEL G. 0 S. W. 54TH ST. DPER CITY FL 33023 o the provisions of Section or agent, or both in familiar with, and accord Signature tyled or protecting OP WELLS, G. MICHAI 9390 S. W. 54TH S COOPER CITY FL DST MANN, LOUIS 491 IVES DAIRY RI	ions 607 0502 and on the State of For of the obligations of of real instances and the FICE RS AND DIR EL ST.	607. 1508, Florida S ida Such change v of, Section 607.0509 crions CTORS DELETE	vas authorize 5, Florida Sta 1.11 12M 1.35 14C 21T 22M 23S 2.41 3.1T 32M 3.35 3.4	B2 Street Add     B3     B4 City     sbove-named cor     d by the corpora     tutes.     ed Agent signature requ     intLE     idAde     street ADDRESS     City-ST-ZIP     TILE     INE     STREET ADDRESS     City-ST-ZIP     TILE     STREET ADDRESS     City-ST-ZIP     TILE     STREET ADDRESS     City-ST-ZIP	fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 purpose of changing the appointment DATE ICERS AND DIREC Char	its registered
839 COC	LLS, MICHAEL G. 0 S. W. 54TH ST. DPER CITY FL 33023 o the provisions of Section or agent, or both in familiar with, and accord Signature tyled or protecting OP WELLS, G. MICHAI 9390 S. W. 54TH S COOPER CITY FL DST MANN, LOUIS 491 IVES DAIRY RI	ions 607 0502 and on the State of For of the obligations of of real instances and the FICE RS AND DIR EL ST.	607. 1508, Florida S lick: Such change v of, Section 607.0509 e-it acolector CTOHS DELETE	vas authorize 5, Florida Sta (NC)1E Begister 13 1,11 1,2M 1,3S 14C 2,11 2,2M 2,3S 2,41 3,11 3,2M 3,3S 3,4 4,11	B2 Street Add     B3     B4 City     sbove-named cor     d by the corpora     tutes.     ed Agent signature requ     intLE     idAde     street ADDRESS     City-ST-ZIP     TILE     INE     STREET ADDRESS     City-ST-ZIP     TILE     STREET ADDRESS     City-ST-ZIP     TILE     STREET ADDRESS     City-ST-ZIP	fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 purpose of changinget the appointment DATE ICERS AND DIREC Char Char Char Char Char	its registered
939 COC	LLS, MICHAEL G. 0 S. W. 54TH ST. DPER CITY FL 33023 o the provisions of Section or agent, or both in familiar with, and accord Signature tyled or protecting OP WELLS, G. MICHAI 9390 S. W. 54TH S COOPER CITY FL DST MANN, LOUIS 491 IVES DAIRY RI	ions 607 0502 and on the State of For of the obligations of of real instances and the FICE RS AND DIR EL ST.	607. 1508, Florida S lick: Such change v of, Section 607.0509 e-it acolector CTOHS DELETE	vas authorize 5, Florida Sta (NC)1E Register 13, 1,11 1,2N 1,3S 1,4C 2,11 2,2N 2,3S 2,41 3,1T 3,2N 3,3S 3,4,0 4,1T 4,22 4,3S	82       Street Add         83       84         84       City         above-named cordination of by the corporatives.       ed data the corporative requires.         ed Agent signature requires.       ed Agent signature requires.         intLe       states.         intLe       states.         intLe       street ADDRESS         city - S1- ZiP       intLe         intLe       street ADDRESS         city - S1- ZiP       intLe         street ADDRESS       city - S1- ZiP         intLe       street ADDRESS         city - S1- ZiP       intLe         street ADDRESS       city - S1- ZiP         intLe       street ADDRESS         city - S1- ZiP       intLe         street ADDRESS       city - S1- ZiP         intLe       street ADDRESS         city - S1- ZiP       intLe         street ADDRESS       city - S1- ZiP         intLe       street ADDRESS	fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 purpose of changinget the appointment DATE ICERS AND DIREC Char Char Char Char Char	its registered
939 COC	LLS, MICHAEL G. 0 S. W. 54TH ST. DPER CITY FL 33023 o the provisions of Section or agent, or both in familiar with, and accord Signature tyled or protecting OP WELLS, G. MICHAI 9390 S. W. 54TH S COOPER CITY FL DST MANN, LOUIS 491 IVES DAIRY RI	ions 607 0502 and on the State of For of the obligations of of real instances and the FICE RS AND DIR EL ST.	607. 1508, Florida S lick: Such change v of, Section 607.0509 e-it acolector CTOHS DELETE	vas authorize 5, Florida Sta (NC)1E Register 13, 1,11 1,2N 1,3S 1,4C 2,11 2,2N 2,3S 2,41 3,1T 3,2N 3,3S 3,4,0 4,1T 4,22 4,3S	82       Street Add         83       B4         84       City         above-named cord       Cord         add by the corporation       Street added         atutes.       Street address         city       Street address         city-St-ZiP       Street address         street address       Street address	fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 purpose of changinget the appointment DATE ICERS AND DIREC Char Char Char Char Char	registered tas registered TORS IN 12 ge Addition ge Addition ge Addition
939 COC	LLS, MICHAEL G. 0 S. W. 54TH ST. DPER CITY FL 33023 o the provisions of Section or agent, or both in familiar with, and accord Signature tyled or protecting OP WELLS, G. MICHAI 9390 S. W. 54TH S COOPER CITY FL DST MANN, LOUIS 491 IVES DAIRY RI	ions 607 0502 and on the State of For of the obligations of of real instances and the FICE RS AND DIR EL ST.	607. 1508, Florida S lick: Such change v of, Section 607.0509 et againstik CTOHS DELETE	vas authorize 5, Florida Sta (NC)1E Register 13 1.11 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.2 2.4 3.1 3.2 4.4 4.1 4.2 4.3 5.1 5.2 h	82       Street Add         83       84         84       City         above-named cordination of by the corporatives.       ed data the corporative requires.         ed Agent signature requires.       ed agent signature requires.         intLe       street ADDRESS         city - ST- ZiP       intLe         intLe       street ADRESS         city - ST- ZiP       intLe         intLe       street ADRESS         city - ST- ZiP       intLe         intLe       street ADRESS <td>fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce</td> <td>FL 85 purpose of changinget the appointment DATE ICERS AND DIREC Char Char Char Char Char Char Char</td> <td>registered tas registered TORS IN 12 ge Addition ge Addition ge Addition</td>	fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 purpose of changinget the appointment DATE ICERS AND DIREC Char Char Char Char Char Char Char	registered tas registered TORS IN 12 ge Addition ge Addition ge Addition
839 COC	LLS, MICHAEL G. 0 S. W. 54TH ST. DPER CITY FL 33023 o the provisions of Section or agent, or both in familiar with, and accord Signature tyled or protecting OP WELLS, G. MICHAI 9390 S. W. 54TH S COOPER CITY FL DST MANN, LOUIS 491 IVES DAIRY RI	ions 607 0502 and on the State of For of the obligations of of real instances and the FICE RS AND DIR EL ST.	607. 1508, Florida S lick: Such change v of, Section 607.0509 et againstik CTOHS DELETE	vas authorize (NO1E Register 13 111 12N 138 140 21T 22N 23S 2.41 3.1T 32N 33S 34.0 41T 4.21 43S 440 51T 52N 53S	82       Street Add         83       84         84       City         above-named cordidation of by the corporatives.       add by the corporatives.         ed Agent signature requires.       add by the corporatives.         ed Agent signature requires.       add by the corporatives.         intLe       add by the corporatives.	fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 purpose of changinget the appointment DATE ICERS AND DIREC Char Char Char Char Char Char Char	registered tas registered TORS IN 12 ge Addition ge Addition ge Addition
939 COC	LLS, MICHAEL G. 0 S. W. 54TH ST. DPER CITY FL 33023 o the provisions of Section or agent, or both in familiar with, and accord Signature tyled or protecting OP WELLS, G. MICHAI 9390 S. W. 54TH S COOPER CITY FL DST MANN, LOUIS 491 IVES DAIRY RI	ions 607 0502 and on the State of For of the obligations of of real instances and the FICE RS AND DIR EL ST.	607. 1508, Florida S lick: Such change v of, Section 607.0509 et againstik CTOHS DELETE	vas authorize 5, Florida Sta (NC)1E Register 13. 1.11 1.2N 1.3S 14C 21T 22h 23S 2.41 3.1T 32N 3.3S 34.0 41T 4.21 4.3S 44C 5.1T 52N 53S 54C	82       Street Add         83	fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL 85 purpose of changinget the appointment DATE ICERS AND DIREC Char Char Char Char Char Char Char	rog its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 ge Addition ge Addition ge Addition ge Addition
939 COC 1. Pursuant to office or re agent. I an	LLS, MICHAEL G. 0 S. W. 54TH ST. DPER CITY FL 33023 o the provisions of Section or agent, or both in familiar with, and accord Signature tyled or protecting OP WELLS, G. MICHAI 9390 S. W. 54TH S COOPER CITY FL DST MANN, LOUIS 491 IVES DAIRY RI	ions 607 0502 and on the State of For of the obligations of of real instances and the FICE RS AND DIR EL ST.	GO7. 15:08, Florida S icki Such change v of, Section GO7.05:09 contaction CTORS DELETE DELETE	vas authorize (NO1E Register 13 111 12N 138 140 21T 22N 238 2.41 3.1T 32N 338 34.0 41T 4.21 435 440 51T 52N 538 540 6.1T 62N	82       Street Add         83       84         84       City         8bove-named cordidation of by the corporatives.       ed day the corporatives.         ed Agent signature requires.       ed agent signature requires.         intLe       street ADDRESS         city - ST- ZiP       ed Addet ADDRESS         ci	fress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL       85         purpose of changing         DATE         ICERS AND DIREC         ICERS AND DIREC         Char         Char	rog its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 ge Addition ge Addition ge Addition ge Addition